
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Tender No. Item/   Nature of Work Qty Nos Mode of Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/  Two 

Bid System)

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

Nos of 

tenders 

recd.

Nos and terms of 

parties qualified 

after technical 

evaluation

Nos and name 

of parties not 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation

whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest tenders/ 

evaluated  L1

Contract No. Date Approval 

date

Name of Contractor Value of 

Contract

Scheduled date of 

completion of supplies

Payment 

terms

PPC INDENT 

NO. 

PPC INDENT 

DATE 

REMARKS

GEM/2023/B/3413353 UPS 1.0 KVA 45 Nos GEM 04/May/23 Two 30/May/23 11 3 8 L1 REIL/MM/23135031/4050 01/Dec/23 30/Nov/23 Microtek International Pvt Ltd, New Delhi 350460 Supply within 15 days A EL/2023-24/01 07/Apr/23 Additional Qty.  

Order
REIL/MM/23-24/BOS-

EL/23126

Cable Harness-I 750 Nos E-Publish 08/Nov/23 Single 18/Nov/23 3 3 Nil L1 REIL/MM/23135032/4171 06/Dec/23 06/Dec/23 Connectwell Electronics Co., Delhi 51330 Supply within 2-3 weeks B EL/2023-24/01 07/Apr/23

Mail Enquiry Authguru Hardware Lock 500 Nos Mail Enquiry 11/Dec/23 Single 11/Dec/23 1 1 Nil L1 REIL/MM/23135033/4290 11/Dec/23 11/Dec/23 Bastion Infotech Private Limited 137500 Supply within a week A EL/2023-24/32 11/Dec/23 Development 

Purchase
GEM/2023/B/3436553 Remote Display Unit (RDU) 70 Nos GEM 11/May/23 Two 26/May/23 2 2 Nil L1 REIL/MM/23135034/4375 12/Dec/23 12/Dec/23 Grace Products, Gujarat 128030 Supply within 21 days A EL/2023-24/25 06/Nov/23 Additional Qty.  

Order
GEM/2023/B/3436553 Remote Display Unit (RDU) 30 Nos GEM 11/May/23 Two 26/May/23 2 2 Nil L2 REIL/MM/23135035/4374 12/Dec/23 12/Dec/23 Arsh Electronics Pvt Ltd, Delhi 54870 Supply within 21 days A EL/2023-24/25 06/Nov/23 Additional Qty.  

Order
GEM/2022/B/2914322 

(Additional Qty mail dt 11-

12-2023)

EWS 200 Kgs. 125 Nos GEM 27/Dec/23 Two 18/Jan/23 10 2 8 L1 REIL/MM/23135036/4408 19/Dec/23 15/Dec/23 Vamendu, Gandhinagar (Gujarat) 1696250 As per our requirment 

within 2 weeks

A EL/2023-24/31 08/Dec/23 Additional Qty.  

Order

REIL/MM/23-

24/EPROC/BOS-EL/004

UPS 1.0 KVA 115 Nos E-Proc 05/Dec/23 Two 12/Dec/23 1 1 Nil L1 REIL/MM/23135037/4409 19/Dec/23 19/Dec/23 Microtek International Pvt Ltd, New Delhi 895620 Supply within 15 days A EL/2023-24/27 08/Nov/23

REIL/MM/23-

24/EPROC/BOS-RE/003

ABT Meter & Embeded Meter 2 Items E-Proc 06/Nov/23 Two 14/Nov/23 2 2 Nil L1 REIL/MM/23132018/4052 01/Dec/23 01/Dec/23 El Tronics, Jaipur 752000 Supply within 15 days A RE/2023-24/27 03/Nov/23

GEM/2023/B/4287688 Battery 12V, 150 AH 60 Nos GEM 04/Dec/23 Two 14/Dec/23 8 2 6 L1 REIL/MM/23132019/4489 22/Dec/23 22/Dec/23 International  Techno Engineer, Kota 637440 Supply within 15 days A RE/2023-24/53 19/Jan/23

GEM/2023/B/3924768 12 Watt LED Street Lighting 

Fixture - SLS (12-08V, 30 AH)

350 Nos GEM 06/Sep/23 Two 21/Sep/23 8 4 4 L2 REIL/MM/23132020/4560 23/Dec/23 22/Dec/23 KLK Ventures Pvt Ltd, New Delhi 2299500 Suppy in December,2023 A RE/2023-24/17 22/Aug/23 L1 party has not 

given its supply 

so  order given to 

L2 party on L-1 

Rate

GEM/2023/B/4223479 05 KVA String Inverter 1 No GEM 20/Nov/23 Two 11/Dec/23 3 2 1 L1 REIL/MM/23132021/4663 30/Dec/23 30/Dec/23 Ksolaar Energy Pvt Ltd, Pune 31399 In staggered lots up to 31-

03-2024 & within 21 days 

after our clearances

A RE/2023-24/28 11/Nov/23

GEM/2023/B/4223479 String Inverter 10 

KVA/30KVA/50 KVA

3 Items GEM 20/Nov/23 Two 11/Dec/23 3 2 1 L1 REIL/MM/23132022/4664 30/Dec/23 30/Dec/23 Power-One Microsystems (P) Ltd, 

Bangalore

1022317 In staggered lots up to 31-

03-2024 & within 21 days 

after our clearances

A RE/2023-24/28 11/Nov/23

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH DEC, 2023 (MM-BOS)



S.No. Contract

No. of 

Contract

Contract No. and Date Name & place of 

Supplier / 

Contractor

Brief Decsription & Qty of supplies / 

work to be done

Start date of 

Contract

Completion date of 

Contract

Basis of 

Tender

Contract 

Value              

(In crore)

Records 

available at

1 1 crore < 05 crore NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

2 5 crore < 10 crore NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

3 >10 crore NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

RAJASTHAN ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
Report of Contracts for the month of Dec 2023 (MM-BOS)


